VEST Sum

10/17/1993
Breeder Rasmus Nielsen
Evaluation Nordic red breeds

:Btemat'ona' RDCDNKMO000000034812

Herdbook number
34812

Born

DNK

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/RDCDNKM000000034812/RDC
3/3/2026

Trait # Daughters Rjs Chief

Yield 301 192 ZelH HOLUSAMO00000178163
Udder health 236 205 Momentum . 1
Conformation 118 91

HOLUSAF00001102148

Sl HOLUSAM00000204133 BURTON-HILL
2 -
PGD CAVALIER MOLLY-RED
3

Jupiter
[ \[els8 BSWUSAMO0000001820
ORDM 72
15 BERRDCDNKF00602340049

RDCDNKF00602340040
4

g"GD FYN Elbru

m B

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

111

]

L

81 L
106
102

98 |
108

g3 L

96 |

g8 L
107

L

L]

76
95

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




