

# VEST Sum

NTM  
-39

Born	10/17/1993
Breeder	Rasmus Nielsen
Evaluation	Nordic red breeds
International ID	RDCDNKM000000034812

Herdbook number	
DNK	34812

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	301	192
Udder health	236	205
Conformation	118	91

  

Breed proportions			
Breed	HOL	BSW	ORDM
%	51	34	15

Sire	Momentum HOLUSAM00000204133 2	PGS	Rjs Chief HOLUSAM00000178163 1
		PGD	BURTON-HILL CAVALIER MOLLY-RED HOLUSAF00001102148 3
Dam	RDCDNKF00602340049 5	MGS	Jupiter BSWUSAM0000001820 72
		MGD	RDCDNKF00602340040 4
		MGD S	FYN Elbru

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-39							
Yield	72							
Growth	111							
Fertility	87							
Birth	81							
Calving	106							
Udder health	102							
General health	98							
Claw health								
Frame	108							
Feet & legs	83							
Udder	96							
Milkability	88							
Temperament	107							
Longevity	76							
Youngstock survival	95							
Saved feed								



